CATALOGUE
ELECTRIC  TECHNOLOGY
Total Product
E L E C T R I C T E C H N O L O G YE L E C T R I C T E C H N O L O G Y
Since 1991
Certificates Status
01 www.segibiz.co.kr

SG-NPL
Emergency Sticker
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
※ Models JB-528504 and
      JB-608504 can be used
      as connector boxes
※ Models JB-528504 and
SG-JB-802305 30080 X 235 X 56
SG-JB-162609 750160 X 260 X 90
SG-JB-121906 370125 X 190 X 65
SG-JB-902707 29090 X 275 X 70
SG-JB-528504 6852 X 85 X 45
SG-JB-608504 7660 X 85 X 45
Model Size(mm) 중량(g)
PB-2502(W)
2 holes
4 holes3 holes

Width Height Length
※  Can be customized
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Aluminium Profile Hinge  BoxAluminum Profile Socket Box Sloped Type
22www.segibiz.co.kr
Breaker Type Mobile Industrial Socket Box
Color: Main body - Silver / Side plate - Orange
Material : Aluminum profile (anodizing) / Flame-Side plate [PC]
Tolerance : ±1mm    Operating temperature : -20℃ ~ 70℃
※ Can be customized
Specifications
220V 380V
Breaker Type Industrial Socket Box
AC220V
60A
5kA
ELB-2P
IP44
220-250V
32A
2ea
90 X 70 X 420mm
SG-MCN-02-S(60A)
AC460V
30A
2.5kA
ELB-3P
IP44
380-415V
16A
2ea
SG-MCN-02-T(30A) SG-MCN-02-T(50A) SG-MCN-02-T(60A)
AC220V
30A
5kA
ELB-2P
IP44
220-250V
16A
2ea
90 X 70 X 420mm
SG-MCN-02-SL(30A)
406502V (3P16)
70 X 70 X 310mm
SG-MCN-02-SS(30A)
406514V (4P32) 406506V (4P16)
90 X 70 X 420mm
AC460V
50A

The PC-made cover and heat-resistant material side plate are highly resistant to shock and heat, enabling you to use it safely.
※ The UL model is an order made.
Ordering Information
Model Power fix
bolt size
Mounting &
Hole size
SG-PD4L10-100A
SG-PD4L10-200A
3T  X 15
4T  X 20
180 X 111 X 72
200 X 135 X 81
M6
M8
166 X 101/ Ø4.1
186 X 123 / Ø4.1
M5
M6
480
SG-PD2L06-50A 2T  X 10119 X 49 X 47 M5 105 X 39 / Ø4.1M4 90
SG-PD2L06-100A
SG-PD3L06-100A
SG-PD2L10-100A
SG-PD3L06-200A
SG-PD3L10-100A
SG-PD3L10-200A
3T  X 15
3T  X 15
3T  X 15
4T  X 20
3T  X 15
4T  X 20
132 X 85 X 60
132 X 59 X 48
180 X 59 X 48
144 X 103 X 67
180 X 85 X 60
211 X 103 X 67
M6
M6
M6
M8
M6
M8
117 X 75 / Ø4.1
117 X 49 / Ø4.1
166 X 49 / Ø4.1
130 X 93 / Ø4.1
166 X 75 / Ø4.1
186 X 93 / Ø4.1
M5
M5
M5
M6
M5
M6
265
173
240
SG-PD3L06-50A 2T  X 10119 X 70 X 59 M5 105 X 60 / Ø4.1M4 133
480
357
650
SG-PD4L06-100A 3T  X 15132 X 111 X 72 M6 117 X 101/ Ø4.1M5 355
SG-PD4L06-200A 4T  X 20156 X 135 X 72 M8 131 X 123/ Ø4.1M6 646
878
Power DistributionPower Distribution
24www.segibiz.co.kr
Rated